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Suzuki World Cup 2025 JAF Junior /Youth International Competition
April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification

Youth Individual Man & Woman and Junior Individual Man & Woman

As of 4/23

Routine Entry Name Fed. Disc. JAF Registerd Club Area GENERAL Ae'jObic flt?or Transfert Waiting area Competition Jury
NO. Warm Up With Music
1 1 |ALDER Tamsin AUS YOIW A 9:04:00 9:34:00 9:38:00 9:43:00 9:47:00 A
2 1 |CHEN Ke-pu TPE | YOIM B 9:06:30 9:36:30 9:40:30 9:45:30 9:49:30 B
3 2 |INUCHAIKAEW CHISANUCHA THA | YOIW A 9:09:00 9:39:00 9:43:00 9:48:00 9:52:00 A
4 2 |YAMAGATA Shota JPN | YOIM |HSI7OBwos>z B 9:11:30 9:41:30 9:45:30 9:50:30 9:54:30 B
5 3 |SUGIMURA Ito JPN YOIW |A.G.T. U—>HOP A 9:14:00 9:44:00 9:48:00 9:53:00 9:57:00 A
6 3 |KHANNA Ruddrakash IND | YOIM B 9:16:30 9:46:30 9:50:30 9:55:30 9:59:30 B
7 4 |LEE Yu-yun TPE | YOIW A 9:19:00 9:49:00 9:53:00 9:58:00 10:02:00 A
8 4 |HARASHIMA Yuki JPN YOIM |sK3 B 9:21:30 9:51:30 9:55:30 10:00:30 10:04:30 B
9 5 |KIRALY Laura HUN | YOIW A 9:24:00 9:54:00 9:58:00 10:03:00 10:07:00 A
10 5 |CHUEH Zi-cheng TPE | YOIM B 9:26:30 9:56:30 10:00:30 10:05:30 10:09:30 B
11 6 |FANG Tzu-chien TPE | YOIW A 9:29:00 9:59:00 10:03:00 10:08:00 10:12:00 A
12 1 |TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam AZE | IRIW B 9:31:30 10:01:30 10:05:30 10:10:30 10:14:30 B
13 7 |YAMANO THAMONWAN THA | YOIW A 9:34:00 10:04:00 10:08:00 10:13:00 10:17:00 A
14 2 |CARRION Ivana ESP | JRIW B 9:36:30 10:06:30 10:10:30 10:15:30 10:19:30 B
15 1 |HOASHI Wataru JPN JRIM A 9:39:00 10:09:00 10:13:00 10:18:00 10:22:00 A
16 3 |YAMASHITA Emiri JPN | JRIW (sSKJ B 9:41:30 10:11:30 10:15:30 10:20:30 10:24:30 B
17 2 |GAO Zih-yin TPE JRIM A 9:44:00 10:14:00 10:18:00 10:23:00 10:27:00 A
18 4 |WANG Fei-chu TPE | JRIW B 9:46:30 10:16:30 10:20:30 10:25:30 10:29:30 B
19 3 |GUTIERREZ Eric ESP | JRIM A 9:49:00 10:19:00 10:23:00 10:28:00 10:32:00 A
20 5 |GONZALEZ DE LA GARZA Daniela MEX | JRIW B 9:51:30 10:21:30 10:25:30 10:30:30 10:34:30 B
21 4 |MUTUM Romesh Singh IND JRIM A 9:54:00 10:24:00 10:28:00 10:33:00 10:37:00 A
22 6 |TANGPHATSORNRUANG KRINKUNSINEE THA | JRIW B 9:56:30 10:26:30 10:30:30 10:35:30 10:39:30 B
23 5 |GONZALEZ Piero ESP | JRIM A 9:59:00 10:29:00 10:33:00 10:38:00 10:42:00 A
24 7 |VAMOSI Viktoria Kiara HUN | JRIW B 10:01:30 10:31:30 10:35:30 10:40:30 10:44:30 B
25 6 |AOKI Shoma JPN JRIM  |0SKZR—YH5T A 10:04:00 10:34:00 10:38:00 10:43:00 10:47:00 A
26 8 |JU Mina AUS | JRIW B 10:06:30 10:36:30 10:40:30 10:45:30 10:49:30 B
27 7 |LIAO Yi-cheng TPE JRIM A 10:09:00 10:39:00 10:43:00 10:48:00 10:52:00 A
28 9 |PINFUN THITICHAYA THA | JRIW B 10:11:30 10:41:30 10:45:30 10:50:30 10:54:30 B
29 8 |GUIDI Antoine FRA | JRIM A 10:14:00 10:44:00 10:48:00 10:53:00 10:57:00 A
30 10 |CHIZAKI Momoka JPN JRIW | AEXZE B 10:16:30 10:46:30 10:50:30 10:55:30 10:59:30 B
31 11 |SHARMA Riya IND | JRIW B 10:19:45 10:49:45 10:53:45 10:58:45 11:02:45 B
32 12 |CHALABOV Angelina AUS | JRIW B 10:23:00 10:53:00 10:57:00 11:02:00 11:06:00 B
33 13 |MACHUCA Valeria ESP JRIW B 10:26:15 10:56:15 11:00:15 11:05:15 11:09:15 B
34 14 |LIN En-yu TPE | JRIW B 10:29:30 10:59:30 11:03:30 11:08:30 11:12:30 B
35 15 |BANYASZ Viktoria Eva HUN JRIW B 10:32:45 11:02:45 11:06:45 11:11:45 11:15:45 B
BREAK 15 MINUTES

SE1)4FER(E20258 12531 08T (Age:as of December31,2025), 11— XDFH(E(125E~14i%) >1=7 (15%~17i%) £RADFET.

SE2)RESER (E. BEPPILHEICDETHRA22FET. (For the Finals: Max. 2 athletes/category/country)

[ Youth: 12-14 years /Junior: 15-17 years ]



As of 4/23

Suzuki World Cup 2025 JAF Junior /Youth International Competition
2 April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification
Junior Mixed Pair

Entry . . GENERAL . . . .
Routine NO. Name Fed. Disc. JAF Registerd Club Area Warm Up With Music Transfert Waiting area Competition Jury

GONZALEZ Piero

36 1 ESP JRMP | A 10:54:00 11:24:00 11:28:00 11:33:00 11:37:00 A
CARRION Ivana

HUANG Li-chi

37 2 TPE JRMP A 10:57:15 11:27:15 11:31:15 11:36:15 11:40:15 A
WANG Fei-chu

GALLEGO Pablo

38 3 ESP JRMP A 11:00:30 11:30:30 11:34:30 11:39:30 11:43:30 A
GIL Lucia
YAMATE Kaito HSIFZOEY OS> X

39 L JPN JRMP  foommmemmme s A 11:03:45 11:33:45 11:37:45 11:42:45 11:46:45 A
KAMBARA Rei HSI7OEwW OS>

BREAK 15 MINUTES

SE1)FHR(F20254 12831 BB (Age:as of December31,2025), 1—XDFHR(E(125E~145%) 127 (15m~17/%) &20DFJ. [ Youth: 12-14 years /Junior: 15-17 years ]
SE2)RBSES (&, BEPFILANEICDEHRA2EET. (For the Finals: Max. 2 athletes/category/country)
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Suzuki World Cup 2025 JAF Junior /Youth International Competition
April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification
Youth Trio and Junior Trio

Routine

Entry
NO.

Name

Fed.

Disc.

JAF Registerd Club

Area

GENERAL
Warm Up

Aerobic floor
With Music

Transfert

Waiting area

Competition

40

KEAWKANOKVIJIT KASARIN

NUCHAIKAEW CHISANUCHA

YAMANO THAMONWAN

THA

YOTR

11:24:00

11:54:00

11:58:00

12:03:00

12:07:00

41

BANYASZ Viktoria Eva

VAMOSI Viktoria Kiara

HUN

JRTR

11:26:30

11:56:30

12:00:30

12:05:30

12:09:30

42

SUGIURA Hina

YOSHIDA Ryo

JPN

YOTR

11:29:00

11:59:00

12:03:00

12:08:00

12:12:00

43

AOKI Shoma

KOTAKEMORI Misa

UNO Hikari

JPN

JRTR

11:31:30

12:01:30

12:05:30

12:10:30

12:14:30

44

CHEN Ke-pu

LEE Che-yu

FANG Tzu-chien

TPE

YOTR

11:34:00

12:04:00

12:08:00

12:13:00

12:17:00

45

GALLEGO Pablo

MELERO Martina

ESP

JRTR

11:36:30

12:06:30

12:10:30

12:15:30

12:19:30

46

KAEWKHONG YANISA

SANGLAO SUKANYA

THA

YOTR

11:39:00

12:09:00

12:13:00

12:18:00

12:22:00

47

AHMADOVA Leyla

IBRAHIMOVA Fidan

KOZLOVSKAYA Evelina

AZE

JRTR

11:41:30

12:11:30

12:15:30

12:20:30

12:24:30

48

HUANG Hai-rong

YEH Hsin-yu

TPE

YOTR

11:44:00

12:14:00

12:18:00

12:23:00

12:27:00

49

GAU Sheng-ye

CHOU  Chih-lei

TPE

JRTR

11:46:30

12:16:30

12:20:30

12:25:30

12:29:30

50

AKAMATSU Moka

KOTAKEMORI Chika

YAMAUCHI Mira

JPN

YOTR

OSKZR—Wo 5T

11:49:00

12:19:00

12:23:00

12:28:00

12:32:00

51

CHIZAKI Momoka

NAKASHIMA Kokone

OKA Hinata

JPN

JRTR

AEN&

11:51:30

12:21:30

12:25:30

12:30:30

12:34:30

52

GONZALEZ Piero

MACHUCA Valeria

ESP

JRTR

11:54:45

12:24:45

12:28:45

12:33:45

12:37:45

53

CHUANCHOM  LAPASSAPA

KHOONRUGSA TORFUN

PINFUN THITICHAYA

THA

JRTR

11:58:00

12:28:00

12:32:00

12:37:00

12:41:00

BREAK 40 MINUTES

SEL)EFHR(32025% 12531 HEFR (Age:as of December31,2025).,
SE2)RBSER (E. BEBPILAECDERA2EE T, (For the Finals:

O —RDOFEHIE(125%~145%) 217 (15m~17/%) ERRDET.

Max. 2 athletes/category/country)

[ Youth

: 12-14 years /Junior: 15-17 years ]

As of 4/23



A

Suzuki World Cup 2025 / FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International
April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification

Mixed Pair

As of 4/23

Routi Entry d JAF Registerd Club GENERAL Aerobic floor Aerobic floor T fert Waiti c titi
outine NO. Name Fed. egister u Warm Up Without Music With Music ransfer aiting area ompetition

XU Tong

1 1 CHN 12:24:00 12:54:00 13:14:00 13:18:00 13:23:00 13:27:00
LIU Zhixi
JIUMSUKIJAI Chanokpon

2 2 THA 12:27:30 12:57:30 13:17:30 13:21:30 13:26:30 13:30:30
INTAKUL Chawisa
HOANG Gia Bao

3 T [ L 12:31:00 13:01:00 13:21:00 13:25:00 13:30:00 13:34:00
PHAN Thi Uyen Nhi
DOLMATOV  Vladimir

4 e AZE |--eeeeseemme s 12:34:30 13:04:30 13:24:30 13:28:30 13:33:30 13:37:30
MUSTAFAYEVA Madina
IMAMURA Ippo 7 A7 LitiEVIGOROUS

5 L T IPN o 12:38:00 13:08:00 13:28:00 13:32:00 13:37:00 13:41:00
SUZUKI Funa VA5 LAEVIGOROUS
FALERA Matteo

6 6 ITA 12:41:30 13:11:30 13:31:30 13:35:30 13:40:30 13:44:30
REXHEPI Lucrezia
MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

7 7 HUN 12:45:00 13:15:00 13:35:00 13:39:00 13:44:00 13:48:00
FEJER Fruzsina
GOLLART Andreu

8 8 e ESP |- -rommrmmmmmmsm s 12:48:30 13:18:30 13:38:30 13:42:30 13:47:30 13:51:30
MUNOZ Rebeca
SAITO Mizuki SKJ

9 L IPN -oommcen e 12:52:00 13:22:00 13:42:00 13:46:00 13:51:00 13:55:00
KITAZUME Riri SKJ
HALAIDA Stanislav

10 10 e UKR | 12:55:30 13:25:30 13:45:30 13:49:30 13:54:30 13:58:30
KURASHVILI Anastasiia
NGUYEN Tat Viet

11 11 VIE 12:59:00 13:29:00 13:49:00 13:53:00 13:58:00 14:02:00
NGUYEN Phuong Anh
OSTIA Enrico

12 12 PHI 13:02:30 13:32:30 13:52:30 13:56:30 14:01:30 14:05:30
ASUNCION Dorothy
MANE Miquel

13 13 ESP 13:06:00 13:36:00 13:56:00 14:00:00 14:05:00 14:09:00
VIDAL Sonia
MANOLOV  Hristo

14 14 BUL |--oormsmemmmmmms s 13:09:30 13:39:30 13:59:30 14:03:30 14:08:30 14:12:30
IVANOVA Borislava

BREAK 15 MINUTES

SEL)RBRER (. BEBPIIDEICDE®RA24F T, (For the Finals: Max.

2 athletes/category/country)
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Suzuki World Cup 2025 / FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International
April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification

Trio

<
—_—
-v>

As of 4/23

S
v

Routine

Entry
NO.

Name

Fed.

JAF Registerd Club

GENERAL
Warm Up

Aerobic floor
Without Music

Aerobic floor
With Music

Transfert

Waiting area

Competition

NACCI Davide

SEBASTIO Francesco

CUTINI Sara

ITA

13:29:00

13:59:00

14:19:00

14:23:00

14:28:00

14:32:00

TAKAHASHI  Sari

TAKAYANAGI  Mitsuki

TAKAYANAGI  Shiori

JPN

AEN&

ABMIE

13:32:30

14:02:30

14:22:30

14:26:30

14:31:30

14:35:30

NAVA Mario

VELOZ Ivan

GONZALEZ Maria Fernanda

MEX

13:36:00

14:06:00

14:26:00

14:30:00

14:35:00

14:39:00

CANSADO Rui

ALMEIDA Nadia

POR

13:39:30

14:09:30

14:29:30

14:33:30

14:38:30

14:42:30

AGHAYEVA Arzu

BEZHANOVA Leyla

GURBANOVA Dilara

AZE

13:43:00

14:13:00

14:33:00

14:37:00

14:42:00

14:46:00

20

FAN Siwei

ZHANG Qingzhou

CHN

13:46:30

14:16:30

14:36:30

14:40:30

14:45:30

14:49:30

21

FANG Minghao

ZHOU Donghao

CHN

13:50:00

14:20:00

14:40:00

14:44:00

14:49:00

14:53:00

22

CAHUZAC Aurore

LENCLOS Maelys

LESTRUHAUT Clara

FRA

13:53:30

14:23:30

14:43:30

14:47:30

14:52:30

14:56:30

23

CANALES Josefina

SANCHEZ-LEON Paula

PER

13:57:00

14:27:00

14:47:00

14:51:00

14:56:00

15:00:00

24

10

TONOSHITA Takumi

IRIE Harusa

KAIHARA Momoka

JPN

OSKZMR—Y 5T

OSKZR—Wo5T

14:00:30

14:30:30

14:50:30

14:54:30

14:59:30

15:03:30

25

11

MANOLOV  Hristo

PAPAZOV Antonio

IVANOVA Borislava

BUL

14:04:00

14:34:00

14:54:00

14:58:00

15:03:00

15:07:00

26

12

MANE Miquel

VIDAL Sonia

ESP

14:07:30

14:37:30

14:57:30

15:01:30

15:06:30

15:10:30

BREAK 15 MINUTES

LRSS

EBPILHE (CDEFHA2EET, (For the Finals: Max.

2 athletes/category/country)
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Suzuki World Cup 2025 / FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International

April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification
Individual Woman

As of 4/23

Routine E":g_y Name Fed. JAF Registerd Club SZT:‘RS; v’:::::'::ﬂ:rc A;:::i;:j':: Transfert | Waiting area | Competition
27 1 |LENCLOS Maelys FRA 14:29:00 | 14:59:00 | 15:19:00 | 15:23:00 | 15:28:00 | 15:32:00
28 2 |GARCIA Paula ESP 14:32:30 | 15:02:30 | 15:22:30 | 15:26:30 | 15:31:30 | 15:35:30
29 3 |CHUANG Jing-Han TPE 14:36:00 | 15:06:00 | 15:26:00 | 15:30:00 | 15:35:00 | 15:39:00
30 4 |GURBANOVA Dilara AZE 14:39:30 | 15:09:30 | 15:29:30 | 15:33:30 | 15:38:30 | 15:42:30
31 5 |KING Sophie AUS 14:43:00| 15:13:00 | 15:33:00 | 15:37:00 | 15:42:00 | 15:46:00
32 6 |CANALES Josefina PER 14:46:30 | 15:16:30 | 15:36:30 | 15:40:30 | 15:45:30 | 15:49:30
33 7 |ALIKHANLI Sara AZE 14:50:00 | 15:20:00 | 15:40:00 | 15:44:00 | 15:49:00 | 15:53:00
34 8 |MANEV MacKenzie AUS 14:53:30 | 15:23:30 | 15:43:30 | 15:47:30 | 15:52:30 | 15:56:30
35 9 |KURASHVILI Anastasiia UKR 14:57:00 | 15:27:00 | 15:47:00 | 15:51:00 | 15:56:00 | 16:00:00
36 | 10 |KISHIBE Mahiro JPN |BNIAZ#ERI7OEYoF—A4 | 15:00:30 | 15:30:30 | 15:50:30 | 15:54:30 | 15:59:30 | 16:03:30
37 11 |ALMEIDA Tania POR 15:04:00 | 15:34:00 | 15:54:00 | 15:58:00 | 16:03:00 | 16:07:00
38 | 12 [FENG Lei CHN 15:07:30 | 15:37:30 | 15:57:30 | 16:01:30 | 16:06:30 | 16:10:30
39 | 13 |FERNANDEZ Thais PER 15:11:00 | 15:41:00 | 16:01:00 | 16:05:00 | 16:10:00 | 16:14:00
40 14 |IVANOVA Borislava BUL 15:14:30 | 15:44:30 | 16:04:30 | 16:08:30 | 16:13:30 | 16:17:30
41 | 15 |GONZALEZ Maria Fernanda MEX 15:18:00 | 15:48:00 | 16:08:00 | 16:12:00 | 16:17:00 | 16:21:00
42 16 [NGUYEN Lan Phuong VIE 15:21:30 | 15:51:30 | 16:11:30 | 16:15:30 | 16:20:30 | 16:24:30
43 17 |LESTRUHAUT Clara FRA 15:25:00 | 15:55:00 | 16:15:00 | 16:19:00 | 16:24:00 | 16:28:00
44 | 18 |YAMAMOTO Rio JPN |0SKRK—Y 5T 15:28:30 | 15:58:30 | 16:18:30 | 16:22:30 | 16:27:30 | 16:31:30
45 19 |PANGAMBAM Ariha IND 15:32:00 | 16:02:00 | 16:22:00 | 16:26:00 | 16:31:00 | 16:35:00
46 20 |CUTINI Sara ITA 15:35:30 | 16:05:30 | 16:25:30 | 16:29:30 | 16:34:30 | 16:38:30
47 | 21 |LIU Zhixi CHN 15:39:00 | 16:09:00 | 16:29:00 | 16:33:00 | 16:38:00 | 16:42:00
48 22 |CIURLANTI Arianna ITA 15:42:30 | 16:12:30 | 16:32:30 | 16:36:30 | 16:41:30 | 16:45:30
49 | 23 |VIDAL Sonia ESP 15:46:00 | 16:16:00 | 16:36:00 | 16:40:00 | 16:45:00 | 16:49:00
50 24 |SANTOS Robyn FIJ 15:49:30 | 16:19:30 | 16:39:30 | 16:43:30 | 16:48:30 | 16:52:30
51 25 |ALMEIDA Nadia POR 15:53:00 | 16:23:00 | 16:43:00 | 16:47:00 | 16:52:00 | 16:56:00
BREAK 15 MINUTES

SELRBSEL (E. BEPPILIHEICDEHA2EZET. (For the Finals:

Max.

2 athletes/category/country)
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Suzuki World Cup 2025 / FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International

April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification

Group

u
SN

L]
N7

As of 4/23

Routine

Entry
NO.

Name

Fed.

JAF Registerd Club

GENERAL
Warm Up

Aerobic floor
Without Music

Aerobic floor
With Music

Transfert

Waiting area

Competition

52

KITO Kaisei

MATSUBARA Rimu

ABNIZ

TAKAYANAGI  Mitsuki

JPN

AEXIZ

TAKAYANAGI Shiori

WATANABE Chinatsu

AEN&

16:14:00

16:44:00

17:04:00

17:08:00

17:13:00

17:17:00

53

LOCSEI Zoltan

MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

HIMMEL Tunde

HUN

KONIG Antonia

16:17:30

16:47:30

17:07:30

17:11:30

17:16:30

17:20:30

54

JIUMSUKJAI Chanokpon

TEERASATORN  Natthakit

INTAKUL Chawisa

THA

WATCHARAPORN  Supatsorn

WATTHONG Panyaroj

16:21:00

16:51:00

17:11:00

17:15:00

17:20:00

17:24:00

55

FAN Siwei

LI Lihao

CHN

XU Tong

FENG Lei

16:24:30

16:54:30

17:14:30

17:18:30

17:23:30

17:27:30

56

DOLMATOV Vladimir

ALIKHANLI Sara

GULIYEVA Khadija

MUSTAFAYEVA Madina

AZE

16:28:00

16:58:00

17:18:00

17:22:00

17:27:00

17:31:00

57

CADLOS Arcenio

OSTIA Enrico

YRAY James Benedict

ASUNCION Dorothy

PHI

DOLAR Charmaine

16:31:30

17:01:30

17:21:30

17:25:30

17:30:30

17:34:30

58

SOARES Robin

CAHUZAC Aurore

LENCLOS Maelys

FRA

LESTRUHAUT Clara

16:35:00

17:05:00

17:25:00

17:29:00

17:34:00

17:38:00

59

FALERA Matteo

NACCI Davide

PATTERI Marcello

ITA

SEBASTIO Francesco

16:38:30

17:08:30

17:28:30

17:32:30

17:37:30

17:41:30

60

HACHIYA Yuka

A7 LitimVIGOROUS

KOMATSUDA Aoi

A7 LitimVIGOROUS

TONOMURA  Arisa

JPN

UEDA Maho

WANO Hinata

TR I\iHiRVIGOROUS

16:42:00

17:12:00

17:32:00

17:36:00

17:41:00

17:45:00

BREAK 15 MINUTES

SEL)RBRER (E, REBPILHECDEHRA2EET. (For the Finals:

. 2 athletes/category/country)
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Suzuki World Cup 2025 / FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International
April 26th (Sat),2025/Qualification

Individual Man

h¢

As of 4/23

%
W

Routine E’:g" Name Fed. JAF Registerd Club f\:::f:: VCI::“;Z':SZ:C A;:::i;::i:r Transfert | Waiting area | Competition
61 1 |VIGUER Nacho ESP 17:04:00 17:34:00 17:54:00 | 17:58:00 | 18:03:00 | 18:07:00
62 2 |VELOZ 1Ivan MEX 17:07:30 17:37:30 17:57:30 | 18:01:30 | 18:06:30 | 18:10:30
63 3 |WEI Lian-Jun TPE 17:11:00 17:41:00 18:01:00 | 18:05:00 | 18:10:00 | 18:14:00
64 4 |PHAN The Gia Nam VIE 17:14:30 17:44:30 18:04:30 | 18:08:30 | 18:13:30 | 18:17:30
65 5 |SEBASTIO Francesco ITA 17:18:00 17:48:00 18:08:00 | 18:12:00 | 18:17:00 | 18:21:00
66 6 |NACCI Davide ITA 17:21:30 17:51:30 18:11:30 | 18:15:30 | 18:20:30 | 18:24:30
67 7 |NAVA Mario MEX 17:25:00 17:55:00 18:15:00 | 18:19:00 | 18:24:00 | 18:28:00
68 8 [SHAH Arya IND 17:28:30 17:58:30 18:18:30 | 18:22:30 | 18:27:30 | 18:31:30
69 9 |NGUYEN Che Thanh VIE 17:32:00 18:02:00 18:22:00 | 18:26:00 | 18:31:00 | 18:35:00
70 | 10 |OSTIA Enrico PHI 17:35:30 18:05:30 18:25:30 | 18:29:30 | 18:34:30 | 18:38:30
71 | 11 |TONOSHITA Takumi JPN |oSKZR—wo5T 17:39:00 18:09:00 | 18:29:00 | 18:33:00 | 18:38:00 | 18:42:00
72 | 12 |HALAIDA Stanislav UKR 17:42:30 18:12:30 18:32:30 | 18:36:30 | 18:41:30 | 18:45:30
73 | 13 |CANSADO Rui POR 17:46:00 18:16:00 18:36:00 | 18:40:00 | 18:45:00 | 18:49:00
74 | 14 |ZHANG Qingzhou CHN 17:49:30 18:19:30 | 18:39:30 | 18:43:30 | 18:48:30 | 18:52:30
75 | 15 |KAWAI Sho JPN |T7OBYOFRU—~F—L ShF 17:53:00 18:23:00 18:43:00 | 18:47:00 | 18:52:00 | 18:56:00
76 | 16 |SOARES Robin FRA 17:56:30 18:26:30 18:46:30 | 18:50:30 | 18:55:30 | 18:59:30
77 | 17 |KOSAMBIA Meet IND 18:00:00 18:30:00 | 18:50:00 | 18:54:00 | 18:59:00 | 19:03:00
78 | 18 |MANE Miquel ESP 18:03:30 18:33:30 18:53:30 | 18:57:30 | 19:02:30 | 19:06:30
79 | 19 |PINHEIRO Tiago POR 18:07:00 18:37:00 18:57:00 | 19:01:00 | 19:06:00 | 19:10:00
BREAK 10 MINUTES

SELARESEL (&, SEPILOEICDEHRA24ET. (For the Finals: Max.

2 athletes/category/country)



